

ITA No.8 of 2020.

14.10.2020 Present: Mr. Lakshay Parihar, Advocate, Proxy Counsel, for the Appellant.

(Through Video Conferencing)

OMP(M) No. 25 of 2020

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable for 18.11.2020,
on taking steps within two days.

List on **18.11.2020**.

**(Tarlok Singh Chauhan),
Judge**

14th October, 2020
(GR)

**(Jyotsna Rewal Dua),
Judge**