

ITA No. 8 of 2020

18.11.2020. Present: Mr. Mukul Sood, Proxy Counsel, for the appellant.

(THROUGH VIDEO CONFERENCING)

As prayed for, list on **25.11.2020.**

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

November 18, 2020
(Pritam/ Gaurav)