

**Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax Vs. M/s Blue Coast
Infrastructure**

ITA No. 8 of 2020

15.9.2022 Present: Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
appellant.
Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for the
respondent.

Learned counsel for the respondent prays
for an adjournment so as to enable him to inspect the
records. List on 20.10.2022.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Virender Singh)
Judge

September 15, 2022
(kalpana)