

Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax vs. M/s Blue Coast Infrastructure

ITA No. 8/2020

5.1.2023 Present: Ms. Vandana Kuthiala, Advocate, for the
appellant.

Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for the respondent.

On the request of learned counsel for the
respondent, list on 6.4.2023.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Virender Singh)
Judge

5.1.2023
(pankaj)