

Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax vs. M/s Blue Coast Infrastructure

ITA No.8 of 2020

11.03.2024 Present: Mr. Neeraj Sharma and Mr. Ishaan Kashyap, Advocates, for the appellants.

Mr. Vishal Mohan, Senior Advocate with Mr. Aman Sood, Mr. Praveen Sharma, Mr. Aditya Sood, Advocates, for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellants shall procure certified copies of ITAT Chandigarh and submit to this Court and also to the learned counsel for the respondent.

List on 18th June, 2024.

(M.S. Ramachandra Rao)
Chief Justice

(Jyotsna Rewal Dua)
Judge

March 11, 2024
(vt)