

Pr. Commissioner of Income Tax vs. M/s
Blue Coast Infrastrucutre

ITA No. 8 of 2020

21.10.2024 Present: Mr. Neeraj Sharma and Mr. Ishaan Kashyap,
Advocates for the appellants.

Mr. Vishal Mohan, Senior Advocate with
Mr.Aman Sood, Mr. Praveen Sharma and Mr.
Aditya Sood, Advocates for the respondent.

Learned counsel for the appellants prays for and
is granted a week's time to place on record the documents
as specified in the order dated 11.3.2024.

List on 4th November, 2024.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Acting Chief Justice

October 21, 2024
(naveen)

(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge