

Principal Commissioner of Income Tax Vs. M/s Blue Coast Infrastructure Development Pvt. Ltd.

ITA No.8 of 2020

04.09.2025 Present: Mr. Neeraj Sharma, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Aman Sood, Advocate, for the respondent.

As requested by learned counsel for the appellant,
matter is adjourned for final hearing on **27.11.2025**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

September 04, 2025
(V.Himalvi)